
2010 Women's Soccer Schedule

DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

SEPTEMBER

Wed., Sep. 01 Minn.-Morris 1 Saint
Benedict

2 Final

  Crown
(Minn.)

0 Hamline 7 Final

  St. Catherine 3 Northwestern
(Minn.)

2 Final

  Luther 0 Augsburg 0 Final - 2OT

  St. Olaf 0 Wis.-Eau
Claire

2 Final

  Wis.-Stout 0 St. Thomas 1 Final - OT Box Score

  Gustavus 0 Wis.-Stevens
Point

3 Final

  Concordia
(Wis.)

1 Bethel 6 Final Box Score
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

  Macalester 2 St.
Scholastica

0 Final

  Saint Mary's 0 Wis.-River
Falls

3 Final

Thu., Sep. 02 Carleton 6 Pacific
Lutheran

1 Final

Fri., Sep. 03 Concordia 2 St.
Scholastica

1 Final - OT Box Score
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

  St. Thomas 1 Pacific
Lutheran

0 Final Box Score

Sat., Sep. 04 Hamline 1 Minn.-Morris 0 Final

  Wartburg 1 Saint
Benedict

0 Final

  St. Catherine 0 Wis.-La
Crosse

1 Final

  Concordia 7 Wis.-Stout 0 @ Duluth, Minn. Final Box Score
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

  Carleton 1 Puget Sound 2 Final

  Bethel 2 Pacific (Ore.) 2 @ Salem, Ore. (Sparks Field) Final - 2OT

  Ripon 0 Saint Mary's 7 Final

  Gustavus 6 Northland 0 @ Nuetral Final

Sun., Sep. 05 Loras 1 Macalester 0 Final
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  Cornell
College

0 Saint
Benedict

7 Final

  St. Thomas 0 Puget Sound 2 Final

  Gustavus 1 St.
Scholastica

0 Final

  Bethel 3 Willamette 5 Final Box Score

  Lakeland 0 Saint Mary's 7 Final Box Score

Tue., Sep. 07 Northwestern
(Minn.)

0 Augsburg 2 Final

  Carleton
* 1 Concordia 2 Final - OT Box Score
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

Wed., Sep. 08 St. Olaf 4 Luther 0 Final

  Wis.-River
Falls

2 Hamline 1 Final

  Gustavus 7 Martin Luther 0 Final

  Saint Mary's 2 Wis.-La
Crosse

3 Final - 2OT

Thu., Sep. 09 Bethel 5 Northwestern
(Minn.)

1 Final

Fri., Sep. 10 Neb.
Wesleyan

0 Macalester 1 Final

  Augsburg 0 Wis.-River
Falls

1 Final

  Central
(Iowa)

0 Gustavus 9 Final

Sat., Sep. 11 Northland 0 Hamline 2 Final

  Minn.-Morris 1 St. Catherine 5 Final

  Dubuque 1 Augsburg 1 Final - 2OT

  Wis.-
Whitewater

1 St. Thomas 4 Final Box Score

  Buena Vista 0 Bethel 6 Final

  Saint
Benedict

2 Wis.-Stout 0 Final

  St. Olaf 2 Webster 1 @ Washington University Final

  Wis.-Eau
Claire

1 Concordia 0 Final Box Score

  St.
Scholastica

0 Carleton 1 Final

  Saint Mary's 0 Luther 3 Final

Sun., Sep. 12 Neb.
Wesleyan

1 Saint
Benedict

0 Final

  Macalester 1 Wis.-River
Falls

0 Final - OT
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  St. Catherine 1 Clarke 1 Final - 2OT

  St. Olaf 1 Washington
(Mo.)

0 Washington University Classic Final - OT Box Score
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

Tue., Sep. 14 St. Thomas
* 2 St. Catherine 0 Final Box Score

  Saint
Benedict
*

2 Augsburg 0 Final

  St. Olaf
* 5 Hamline 0 Final

  Saint Mary's
*

1 Bethel 0 Final

Wed., Sep. 15 Concordia
* 2 Macalester 0 Final Box Score
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

  Gustavus
* 1 Carleton 3 Final

Fri., Sep. 17 Central
(Iowa)

1 St. Catherine 6 Final

  Hamline
* 1 Bethel 2 Final

Sat., Sep. 18 Macalester 2 Wartburg 0 Final

  St. Thomas
* 1 Augsburg 2 Final Box Score

  St. Olaf
* 1 Saint
Benedict

0 Final

  Saint Mary's
*

0 Carleton 2 Final

  Concordia
* 2 Gustavus 1 Final Box Score
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

Sun., Sep. 19 Saint
Benedict

1 Wis.-Eau
Claire

4 Final

  Macalester 0 Luther 1 Final

  Central
(Iowa)

0 Saint Mary's 3 Final

Tue., Sep. 21 Wartburg 1 St. Olaf 2 Final

  Wis.-La
Crosse

1 Augsburg 0 Final - 2OT

  Hamline 1 Wis.-Stout 3 Final

Wed., Sep. 22 St. Catherine 7 Wis.-Superior 0 Final

  Wis.-Eau
Claire

3 St. Thomas 2 Final

  Simpson   Saint Mary's   Cancelled, due to rain & lightning Cancelled

Fri., Sep. 24 Augsburg
* 2 Macalester 3 Final - OT

Sat., Sep. 25 Hamline
* 0 Carleton 5 Final

  Bethel
* 1 St. Thomas 0 Final Box Score
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  Saint Mary's
*

0 St. Catherine 2 Final

  Gustavus
* 0 Saint
Benedict

2 Final

  Concordia
* 2 St. Olaf 0 Final Box Score
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

Sun., Sep. 26 Concordia 1 Wartburg 1 Final - 2OT Box Score
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

Tue., Sep. 28 Macalester
* 0 Carleton 4 Final

Wed., Sep. 29 St. Thomas
* 1 Saint
Benedict

0 Final Box Score

  Hamline
* 2 St. Catherine 3 Final

  Augsburg
* 0 St. Olaf 4 Final

  Concordia
* 1 Bethel 1 Final - 2OT Box Score
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

  Gustavus
* 0 Saint Mary's 1 Final - 2OT

 

OCTOBER

Fri., Oct. 01 Macalester
* 2 Bethel 1 Final - 2OT

Sat., Oct. 02 Saint
Benedict
*

1 Carleton 2 Final - 2OT

  Augsburg
* 2 St. Catherine 1 Final

  Hamline
* 0 St. Thomas 2 Final Box Score

  St. Olaf
* 5 Gustavus 2 Final

  Concordia
* 0 Saint Mary's 0 Final - 2OT Box Score
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

Sun., Oct. 03 Simpson 3 Gustavus 2 Final - 2OT

Tue., Oct. 05 Wis.-Stout 5 Bethel 0 Final

Wed., Oct. 06 St. Thomas
* 2 Concordia 1 Final Box Score
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

  Hamline 5 Wis.-Superior 0 Final

  Wis.-River
Falls

0 St. Olaf 2 Final

  Augsburg 1 Wis.-Eau
Claire

2 Final

  St. Catherine
*

1 Macalester 3 Final

Sat., Oct. 09 Saint
Benedict
*

6 Hamline 0 Final

  Carleton
* 2 Bethel 1 Final
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DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

  St. Thomas
* 2 St. Olaf 0 Final Box Score

  St. Catherine
*

0 Gustavus 1 Final

  Macalester
* 0 Saint Mary's 1 Final

  Augsburg
* 1 Concordia 8 Final Box Score
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

Sun., Oct. 10 Loras 4 Gustavus 1 Final

  Wis.-Stout 3 St. Catherine 1 Final

Tue., Oct. 12 St. Catherine
*

0 Saint
Benedict

2 Final

  Augsburg
* 2 Bethel 0 Final

  Carleton
* 1 St. Thomas 0 Final Box Score

  Hamline
* 0 Concordia 4 Final Box Score
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

  St. Olaf
* 2 Saint Mary's 1 Final

Wed., Oct. 13 Macalester
* 1 Gustavus 0 Final

Fri., Oct. 15 St. Olaf
* 0 Macalester 2 Final

Sat., Oct. 16 Carleton
* 1 Augsburg 1 Final - 2OT

  Bethel
* 0 Saint
Benedict

2 Final

  Saint Mary's
*

2 Hamline 0 Final

  St. Thomas 0 Wis.-Stevens
Point

1 Final - OT Box Score

  St. Catherine
*

0 Concordia 2 Final Box Score
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

Sun., Oct. 17 St. Thomas 4 Wis.-Oshkosh 0 Final

  Wis.-Eau
Claire

0 Carleton 2 Final

Tue., Oct. 19 Wis.-Eau
Claire

0 Macalester 2 Final

  Northwestern
(Minn.)

1 Hamline 2 Final - OT

  Augsburg 1 St.
Scholastica

2 Final - 2OT

Wed., Oct. 20 Crown
(Minn.)

0 Bethel 6 Final

  Carleton 4 Wis.-La
Crosse

0 Final

  Gustavus
* 1 St. Thomas 3 Final

  St. Olaf 3 Wis.-Stout 1 Final
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DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

Fri., Oct. 22 Hamline
* 0 Augsburg 2 Final

  Concordia 1 Principia 0 Final Box Score
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

Sat., Oct. 23 St. Olaf
* 2 St. Catherine 1 Final

  Gustavus
* 1 Bethel 2 Final

  Saint
Benedict
*

2 Saint Mary's 1 Final

Sun., Oct. 24 Saint
Benedict

2 Wis.-River
Falls

1 Final

  St. Thomas
* 1 Macalester 1 Final - 2OT Box Score

Mon., Oct. 25 Concordia 1 Washington
(Mo.)

2 Final - OT Box Score
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

Wed., Oct. 27 St. Catherine
*

1 Carleton 5 @ Dane Family Field House Final

  Hamline
* 0 Gustavus 3 Final

  Saint Mary's
*

1 Augsburg 3 Final

Thu., Oct. 28 Saint
Benedict
*

0 Macalester 0 Final - 2OT

  Bethel
* 1 St. Olaf 3 Final

Sat., Oct. 30 Bethel
* 2 St. Catherine 0 Final

  Macalester
* 2 Hamline 1 Final

  Carleton
* 2 St. Olaf 0 Final

  Augsburg
* 0 Gustavus 0 Final - 2OT

  Concordia
* 1 Saint
Benedict

3 Final Box Score
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

  Saint Mary's
*

0 St. Thomas 4 Final Box Score

 

NOVEMBER

Wed., Nov. 03 Saint
Benedict

1 Carleton 2 MIAC Playoff Semi-Finals Final - OT

  St. Thomas 1 Concordia 4 MIAC Tournament Semi-Final Final Box Score
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

Sat., Nov. 06 Concordia 1 Carleton 1 MIAC Tournament Championship Final - 2OT Box Score
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

Fri., Nov. 12 Northwestern
(Minn.)

0 Concordia 2 NCAA Championship First Round @ at Macalester Final Box Score
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

  Wis.-Stevens
Point

4 Macalester 2 NCAA Championship First Round Final
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  Carleton 2 Augustana
(Ill.)

1 NCAA Championship First Round @ at Wheaton (Ill.) Final - OT

Sat., Nov. 13 Carleton 1 Wheaton
(Ill.)

4 NCAA Championship Second Round Final

Sun., Nov. 14 Wis.-Stevens
Point

1 Concordia 0 NCAA Championship Second Round @ Shattucks-St.
Marys School in Faribault - indoors

Final Box Score
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

* Conference
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